
GE 50 AW ELGES
Spherical plain bearings

TYPE: Plain bearings, Spherical plain bearings and rod ends, Thrust spherical plain bearings,
Maintenance free, Series GE..-AW (INA)

Technical specification
DIMENSIONS, MM

50,000d
130,000D

33,500B
140,000f

42,500T
32,000C

3,400WEIGHT, KG

ELGESMANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
GX 50 F SKF

Bearings

https://abcmechanics.com/brand/898-elges/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/421160/

